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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tim Hird               M2024         1/14       16:28        5:19    5:16       32:43
2     Ethan Adlfinger        M1519         1/18       16:51        5:26    5:23       33:23
3     Brian Rosenberg        M3539         1/36       17:09        5:32    5:23       33:26
4     Kevin Claus            M1519         2/18       17:06        5:31    5:32       34:19
5     Sam Whan               M1519         3/18       17:08        5:32    5:36       34:48
6     Kyle Reiling           M1519         4/18       17:17        5:35    5:37       34:50
7     Josh Sherwood          M2024         2/14       18:11        5:52    5:50       36:15
8     Karl Gesch             M2024         3/14       18:13        5:53    5:51       36:17
9     Mason Tope             M1519         5/18       18:29        5:58    5:52       36:27
10    Jake Alexander         M2024         4/14       18:26        5:57    5:53       36:32
11    Brandon Ehrecke        M1519         6/18       18:32        5:59    5:58       37:03
12    Tauwon Taylor          M4044         1/37       18:55        6:07    6:03       37:36
13    Carly Johnson          F2024         1/21       19:24        6:16    6:07       38:00
14    David Zimmer           M1519         7/18       19:38        6:20    6:10       38:14
15    David Timmsen          M3539         2/36       19:19        6:14    6:12       38:28
16    Jake Beck              M3539         3/36       19:17        6:14    6:12       38:29
17    Nick Arevalo           M1519         8/18       19:16        6:13    6:12       38:30
18    Jacob Knobloch         M2529         1/31       19:42        6:22    6:14       38:41
19    Marcus Burken          M2529         2/31       20:00        6:27    6:16       38:54
20    Jeff Brown             M4549         1/30       19:36        6:20    6:18       39:05
21    Matthew Tuttle-Timm    M1519         9/18       19:40        6:21    6:20       39:19
22    John Grice             M5054         1/47       19:45        6:23    6:21       39:24
23    Cassidy Moulton        M3034         1/38       20:23        6:35    6:25       39:49
24    Eli Soliz              M3034         2/38       20:42        6:41    6:26       39:54
25    Steven Richgruber      M3034         3/38       20:15        6:32    6:26       39:54
26    Brent Fiegel           M3539         4/36       20:08        6:30    6:26       39:56
27    Bruce Hermiston        M5054         2/47       19:48        6:23    6:27       40:01
28    Jeremy Ginneberge      M3034         4/38       20:34        6:38    6:33       40:42
29    Martin Rodriguez       M5054         3/47       20:12        6:31    6:34       40:46
30    Jen Paul               F3034         1/50       20:21        6:34    6:35       40:51
31    Jessica Totaro         F3539         1/48       20:55        6:45    6:36       40:59
32    Noah Krist             M1519        10/18       21:16        6:52    6:37       41:05
33    Sarah Castel           F2024         2/21       20:43        6:41    6:38       41:08
34    Brendelyn Juergens     F2529         1/51       20:53        6:45    6:38       41:12
35    Brent Keemle           M3034         5/38       21:01        6:47    6:39       41:18
36    John Kvapil            M4044         2/37       19:50        6:24    6:40       41:24
37    Mike Winter            M5054         4/47       20:55        6:45    6:41       41:28
38    Brian Garrels          M4044         3/37       20:47        6:43    6:41       41:29
39    Josh Carey             M2529         3/31       22:05        7:08    6:41       41:31
40    Ben Treakle            M4044         4/37       20:27        6:36    6:44       41:46
41    Lee Juehring           M4044         5/37       20:57        6:46    6:46       42:02
42    Jeff Scharpman         M4044         6/37       21:01        6:47    6:47       42:05
43    Scott Caldwell         M5054         5/47       21:01        6:47    6:47       42:05
44    Ryan Dolan             M3034         6/38       21:57        7:05    6:47       42:09
45    Ernesto Raya           M4549         2/30       20:47        6:43    6:48       42:11
46    John Dedoncker         M4549         3/30       21:11        6:50    6:48       42:15
47    Darryl Johnson         M5054         6/47       21:14        6:51    6:49       42:17
48    Conor Smith            M2529         4/31       21:18        6:53    6:50       42:26
49    Nicholas Caldwell      M3539         5/36       21:35        6:58    6:51       42:34
50    Bob Thompson           M5559         1/30       20:55        6:45    6:52       42:38
51    Kelley Timmerman       F4549         1/29       21:03        6:48    6:53       42:42
52    Dennis Langdon         M5559         2/30       21:26        6:55    6:53       42:47
53    Brian Caldwell         M3539         6/36       21:43        7:01    6:54       42:48
54    Mark Taghon            M5054         7/47       21:22        6:54    6:54       42:52
55    Kelan Moylan           M3539         7/36       21:28        6:56    6:55       42:54
56    Kyle Lowe              M2529         5/31       21:48        7:02    6:56       43:05
57    Mike Mommsen           M4549         4/30       21:28        6:56    6:57       43:07
58    Jeffrey Wiedenmann     M5054         8/47       21:03        6:48    6:57       43:09
59    Tyler Birkmeier        M3034         7/38       21:29        6:56    6:57       43:09
60    Mitchel Jankowski      M2024         5/14       21:51        7:03    6:58       43:12
61    Bill Bird              M5054         9/47       21:21        6:54    6:58       43:12
62    Jessup Schroeder       M3539         8/36       21:28        6:56    6:58       43:13
63    Sam Long               M0114          1/8       21:49        7:02    6:59       43:20
64    Tanner Lafever         M1519        11/18       22:43        7:20    6:59       43:20
65    Roger Cherry           M4549         5/30       21:43        7:01    7:01       43:34
66    Bryan Collins          M1519        12/18       21:53        7:04    7:02       43:37
67    Bruce Yaddof           M5559         3/30       21:41        7:00    7:03       43:44
68    John Kroening          M5054        10/47       21:34        6:58    7:03       43:46
69    Morgan Meseke          F2024         3/21       21:51        7:03    7:03       43:47
70    Luke Anderson          M2529         6/31       21:41        7:00    7:03       43:48
71    Nicholas Sacco         M2529         7/31       22:23        7:14    7:05       43:59
72    Zach Honert            M2024         6/14       22:26        7:15    7:07       44:08
73    Cole Bizarri           M0114          2/8       22:01        7:06    7:07       44:10
74    Judd Allbaugh          M3539         9/36       22:52        7:23    7:07       44:11
75    John Monroe            M3034         8/38       21:35        6:58    7:07       44:11
76    Samantha Moller        F2024         4/21       22:18        7:12    7:08       44:18
77    Mark Sattizahn         M5054        11/47       22:10        7:09    7:08       44:19
78    Andrew Brown           M3034         9/38       22:07        7:08    7:09       44:22
79    Michael Ryan           M1519        13/18       22:59        7:25    7:09       44:25
80    Jeff Norton            M4549         6/30       22:07        7:09    7:09       44:25
81    Juan Aguilera          M2529         8/31       22:35        7:18    7:10       44:28
82    David Hoeper           M4044         7/37       22:18        7:12    7:10       44:31
83    Lance Edmund           M3539        10/36       21:59        7:06    7:10       44:32
84    Sean O'Hanlon          M4044         8/37       22:52        7:23    7:11       44:33
85    Brooke Ashcraft        F2024         5/21       22:14        7:11    7:11       44:35
86    Nate Oberhardt         M2529         9/31       22:07        7:08    7:11       44:35
87    Danielle Berndt        F2024         6/21       22:31        7:16    7:13       44:47
88    Scott Stirrett         M4044         9/37       22:42        7:20    7:13       44:48
89    Terry O'Connell        M6064         1/18       22:06        7:08    7:13       44:48
90    Mike Janes             M4044        10/37       23:04        7:27    7:16       45:08
91    April Uhen             F2529         2/51       23:22        7:33    7:17       45:15
92    Ian Hutto              M2529        10/31       23:29        7:35    7:18       45:18
93    Eric Gravert           M4044        11/37       22:46        7:21    7:18       45:18
94    Tom McKay              M5054        12/47       22:21        7:13    7:18       45:21
95    Scott Hoffman          M4549         7/30       22:57        7:25    7:19       45:24
96    Mark Cook              M6064         2/18       22:17        7:12    7:19       45:27
97    Brian R Williams       M4044        12/37       22:54        7:24    7:19       45:27
98    James Grafton          M5559         4/30       22:52        7:23    7:21       45:37
99    Danny Fleener          M3539        11/36       22:37        7:18    7:21       45:40
100   Yvonne Regan           F4044         1/27       22:56        7:24    7:22       45:47
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101   Joel Madden            M3539        12/36       23:01        7:26    7:24       45:53
102   Andrew Thompson        M4549         8/30       22:51        7:23    7:24       45:55
103   Matt Rivera            M4044        13/37       23:56        7:43    7:24       45:57
104   Kurt Haiar             M3539        13/36       23:32        7:36    7:25       46:03
105   Dale Manley            M5559         5/30       22:40        7:19    7:26       46:11
106   Evan Holschbach        M2529        11/31       23:57        7:44    7:27       46:13
107   Michelle Mangelsdorf   F4044         2/27       23:09        7:29    7:27       46:14
108   Mark Scherer           M4549         9/30       23:07        7:28    7:27       46:17
109   Renee Gavilan          F3034         2/50       23:17        7:31    7:27       46:18
110   Mark Kovach            M5054        13/47       22:34        7:17    7:28       46:19
111   Steve Naber            CLYDE         1/48       23:00        7:25    7:28       46:19
112   Stephen Traman         M2529        12/31       23:20        7:32    7:28       46:21
113   Mike Flynn             M5559         6/30       23:25        7:34    7:28       46:23
114   Eric Birkmeier         M3539        14/36       23:08        7:28    7:28       46:23
115   Heidi Shink            F3539         2/48       23:27        7:34    7:29       46:24
116   Jeremy Bell            M2024         7/14       24:19        7:51    7:29       46:26
117   Joey Vanduyne          M2024         8/14       24:26        7:53    7:29       46:26
118   Neala Arnold           F3034         3/50       23:25        7:34    7:29       46:27
119   David Schoening        M2529        13/31       23:15        7:30    7:29       46:30
120   Sheldon Kinrade        M2529        14/31       22:31        7:16    7:30       46:32
121   Julie Haronik          F3034         4/50       23:43        7:39    7:30       46:34
122   Mark Stegmaier         M5559         7/30       23:09        7:29    7:30       46:34
123   Jerome Reyes           M4044        14/37       23:28        7:35    7:30       46:36
124   Kyle Kuehl             M2529        15/31       23:43        7:39    7:30       46:36
125   Unknown Runner         M????          1/2       23:53        7:43    7:32       46:45
126   Shannon Warner         F2529         3/51       23:22        7:33    7:32       46:46
127   George Raftery         M5559         8/30       23:31        7:36    7:33       46:49
128   Don Adams              M5054        14/47       23:42        7:39    7:33       46:50
129   Brian Forsberg         M4549        10/30       23:27        7:34    7:33       46:51
130   Gregory Eble           M3539        15/36       23:41        7:39    7:33       46:52
131   Craig Patterson        M6064         3/18       23:49        7:41    7:33       46:54
132   Brian Kennedy          M5054        15/47       23:28        7:35    7:33       46:54
133   Thomas J Fitch         M6064         4/18       24:02        7:45    7:35       47:04
134   Vinton Cromer          M6569         1/10       23:19        7:31    7:36       47:08
135   Alex Klumb             M0114          3/8       22:59        7:25    7:36       47:10
136   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F5559         1/14       23:36        7:37    7:36       47:13
137   Doug Schryver          M5054        16/47       22:59        7:25    7:37       47:16
138   Sam Bryant             M3034        10/38       24:02        7:46    7:37       47:20
139   Michael Kelly          M3539        16/36       23:56        7:43    7:38       47:21
140   Shawn Haronik          M3034        11/38       24:31        7:55    7:38       47:21
141   Allison Siglin         F1519         1/14       24:55        8:03    7:38       47:25
142   Douglas Bodeen         M3539        17/36       23:51        7:42    7:39       47:29
143   Marc Hoskins           CLYDE         2/48       24:01        7:45    7:39       47:32
144   Julia Bierhaus         F4549         2/29       24:13        7:49    7:40       47:37
145   Carol Pentuic          F5054         1/18       23:56        7:44    7:40       47:37
146   Jamie Enright          M4044        15/37       24:37        7:57    7:41       47:39
147   John Kerch             M2024         9/14       23:16        7:31    7:41       47:40
148   Randy Marzen           M4549        11/30       23:42        7:39    7:41       47:41
149   Saul Gerardo Hernandez CLYDE         3/48       24:31        7:55    7:41       47:45
150   Joseph Wonio           M2529        16/31       23:57        7:44    7:42       47:47
151   Christie Webber        F2529         4/51       23:52        7:42    7:42       47:48
152   Cheryl Preston         F5054         2/18       23:43        7:39    7:43       47:53
153   John Parker            M4549        12/30       23:48        7:41    7:43       47:54
154   Rodney Kirk            M75UP          1/4       24:22        7:52    7:43       47:54
155   Marie Feehan           F2529         5/51       23:07        7:28    7:43       47:56
156   Jennifer Taylor        F3034         5/50       24:46        8:00    7:43       47:56
157   Daniel Bileddo         CLYDE         4/48       24:27        7:53    7:43       47:57
158   Sunshine Cortez        F3034         6/50       24:39        7:58    7:44       48:00
159   Amy Knutson            F3034         7/50       23:59        7:45    7:44       48:01
160   Michael Rivera         M5054        17/47       23:27        7:34    7:44       48:02
161   Bill Molis             M5054        18/47       24:29        7:54    7:44       48:03
162   Kai Dickmann           M2529        17/31       24:10        7:48    7:45       48:05
163   Theresa Walter         F5054         3/18       24:03        7:46    7:45       48:06
164   Terrance Fowler        M5559         9/30       24:10        7:48    7:46       48:14
165   Steve Luchtel          M3539        18/36       25:11        8:08    7:47       48:17
166   Brian Munos            M4549        13/30       24:20        7:51    7:47       48:17
167   Bethany Nunn           F2529         6/51       24:17        7:50    7:47       48:18
168   Michael Hoffstatter    M3034        12/38       24:11        7:48    7:47       48:19
169   Joshua Saunders        M3034        13/38       24:08        7:47    7:48       48:24
170   Brent Zanella          M3539        19/36       24:40        7:58    7:48       48:24
171   Theresa Perisho        F4044         3/27       23:54        7:43    7:48       48:25
172   Eric Winterlin         CLYDE         5/48       24:31        7:55    7:49       48:30
173   Mark Leyhe             M4549        14/30       24:55        8:03    7:49       48:30
174   Christy Molumby        F3539         3/48       24:05        7:47    7:49       48:33
175   Brad Ryan              M3034        14/38       24:26        7:53    7:51       48:41
176   Amber Spring           F2529         7/51       24:39        7:57    7:51       48:41
177   Andrew Moskowitz       M5054        19/47       24:40        7:58    7:51       48:41
178   Meghan Enright         F3539         4/48       24:34        7:56    7:51       48:43
179   Kevin Maess            M3034        15/38       25:02        8:05    7:52       48:49
180   Lisa Foster            F4549         3/29       24:15        7:50    7:52       48:49
181   Bobby Townsley         CLYDE         6/48       24:01        7:45    7:52       48:49
182   Jeff Eaton             M4044        16/37       24:41        7:58    7:52       48:53
183   Brad Palmer            CLYDE         7/48       24:20        7:51    7:53       48:55
184   Nicholas Cunningham    M3034        16/38       24:32        7:55    7:53       48:56
185   Brooke Banker          F3034         8/50       24:23        7:52    7:53       48:56
186   Eve Reynolds           F4549         4/29       24:40        7:58    7:53       48:57
187   Melissa Andrews        F4549         5/29       24:39        7:58    7:53       48:58
188   Adriana Aldape         F3034         9/50       24:21        7:52    7:53       48:58
189   Michael Onewokae       M2529        18/31       25:19        8:10    7:53       48:59
190   Jay Hougas             M4044        17/37       25:09        8:07    7:54       49:03
191   Jamie Young            CLYDE         8/48       24:35        7:56    7:54       49:06
192   Tim Jansen             M4549        15/30       24:44        7:59    7:55       49:06
193   Chris Carpenter        M3034        17/38       25:46        8:19    7:55       49:08
194   Connor Whan            M1519        14/18       22:56        7:24    7:55       49:09
195   Aaron Ohlensehlen      CLYDE         9/48       25:02        8:05    7:57       49:19
196   Becky Wakeland         F2529         8/51       24:59        8:04    7:57       49:20
197   Anthony Dixon          M5054        20/47       24:59        8:04    7:57       49:21
198   Brent Sailer           M3539        20/36       25:34        8:15    7:57       49:23
199   Terry Erickson         M6064         5/18       24:40        7:58    7:57       49:24
200   Ethan Filby            M0114          4/8       24:23        7:52    7:58       49:25
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201   Hector Gavilan         M3539        21/36       24:39        7:58    7:58       49:26
202   Tim Wren               M3034        18/38       25:17        8:10    7:58       49:26
203   Frank Bay              M7074          1/3       24:34        7:56    7:58       49:29
204   David Butler           M2529        19/31       24:29        7:54    7:59       49:35
205   Jeff Deppe             M4044        18/37       25:09        8:07    8:00       49:40
206   Roy Walker             CLYDE        10/48       25:13        8:09    8:00       49:42
207   Travis Allen           M3539        22/36       24:40        7:58    8:01       49:43
208   Dennis Hall            M5054        21/47       23:42        7:39    8:01       49:44
209   Tracey Lofgren         F4549         6/29       25:23        8:12    8:01       49:45
210   Michael Oberhaus       M5054        22/47       24:23        7:52    8:01       49:45
211   Angela Diederich       F2529         9/51       24:45        7:59    8:02       49:53
212   Carrie Naber           F3034        10/50       25:10        8:08    8:03       49:59
213   Alisha Miller          F2529        10/51       24:55        8:03    8:04       50:06
214   Jeffrey Miller         M3034        19/38       24:55        8:03    8:04       50:07
215   Derek Elliott          M3539        23/36       24:59        8:04    8:04       50:07
216   Matt Pelham            M3034        20/38       25:30        8:14    8:04       50:07
217   Alex Harness           M1519        15/18       27:46        8:58    8:06       50:16
218   Renee Hildebrandt      F3034        11/50       25:38        8:17    8:06       50:19
219   David Hays             CLYDE        11/48       24:57        8:03    8:07       50:24
220   Liz Bornhoeft          F3034        12/50       25:52        8:21    8:07       50:25
221   Michele Hall           F4044         4/27       25:35        8:15    8:07       50:25
222   Matthew Kelly          CLYDE        12/48       24:53        8:02    8:07       50:26
223   Scott Meister          CLYDE        13/48       25:19        8:10    8:08       50:28
224   Kalvin Kalafut         CLYDE        14/48       26:13        8:28    8:08       50:31
225   Dane Weiner            CLYDE        15/48       25:13        8:09    8:09       50:34
226   Kyle Meier             M1519        16/18       26:08        8:26    8:09       50:37
227   Jeff Elliff            M1519        17/18       25:20        8:11    8:09       50:38
228   Gary Swift             M4044        19/37       26:20        8:30    8:10       50:39
229   Emily Fuerstenau       F3034        13/50       25:33        8:15    8:10       50:40
230   Mark Kilmer            M5054        23/47       25:38        8:17    8:10       50:40
231   Steve Kautz            M5559        10/30       25:25        8:12    8:10       50:41
232   Shelley Ott            F3034        14/50       25:06        8:06    8:10       50:44
233   Justin Paul            CLYDE        16/48       25:16        8:09    8:11       50:46
234   John Pfautz            M5559        11/30       26:17        8:29    8:11       50:48
235   Dasha Campagna         F3539         5/48       25:15        8:09    8:11       50:48
236   Jim Buhman             M6569         2/10       25:55        8:22    8:11       50:50
237   Chris Hammes           F4044         5/27       25:49        8:20    8:12       50:53
238   James Terronez         M4044        20/37       25:35        8:16    8:12       50:57
239   Chris Halbreiter       M3034        21/38       26:45        8:38    8:13       50:59
240   Heather Busse          F2529        11/51       25:35        8:15    8:14       51:04
241   Cortney Koffarnus      F3539         6/48       25:40        8:17    8:14       51:05
242   Alli Taylor            F2024         7/21       25:34        8:15    8:14       51:05
243   Tim Koffarnus          M5054        24/47       25:40        8:17    8:14       51:06
244   Paul Vanduyne          M6064         6/18       25:47        8:19    8:14       51:06
245   Matthew Peck           M3034        22/38       25:50        8:20    8:14       51:09
246   Michael Rettig         M2529        20/31       25:47        8:19    8:14       51:10
247   Lindsay Lee            F3034        15/50       25:51        8:21    8:15       51:10
248   Tony Loete             M4044        21/37       26:28        8:33    8:15       51:13
249   Lindsay Caltagirone    F3034        16/50       26:57        8:42    8:16       51:20
250   Mark Huhn              M4549        16/30       26:30        8:33    8:18       51:34
251   Mike Zimmer            M5054        25/47       25:46        8:19    8:19       51:36
252   Jason Chambless        M3539        24/36       25:34        8:15    8:19       51:36
253   David Zimmer           M7074          2/3       26:00        8:24    8:19       51:36
254   Jeffrey Behrens        M3539        25/36       25:36        8:16    8:19       51:38
255   Steve Siglin           M5054        26/47       23:31        7:36    8:20       51:42
256   Luke Thoensen          M3034        23/38       26:27        8:32    8:20       51:44
257   Courtney Conklin       F3034        17/50       26:40        8:37    8:20       51:46
258   Carol Brockway         F5054         4/18       25:38        8:17    8:21       51:47
259   Nicole Murray          F3539         7/48       26:01        8:24    8:21       51:49
260   Chelsea Allbaugh       F2024         8/21       26:02        8:24    8:21       51:49
261   Phil Pancrazio         M5559        12/30       26:12        8:27    8:21       51:50
262   Chad Nelson            M4044        22/37       26:03        8:24    8:21       51:50
263   Victoria Krencius      F2529        12/51       25:29        8:13    8:21       51:53
264   Hilary Denys           F2529        13/51       25:54        8:22    8:23       52:01
265   Jayne Hoelscher        F4549         7/29       26:32        8:34    8:23       52:04
266   Teresa Kurtenbach      F3034        18/50       26:29        8:33    8:23       52:06
267   Melissa Pelham         F3034        19/50       25:48        8:20    8:23       52:06
268   John Kuykendall        M3034        24/38       24:56        8:03    8:24       52:07
269   Alyssa Leone           F2024         9/21       25:10        8:07    8:24       52:08
270   Rico Navarro           M3539        26/36       25:42        8:18    8:24       52:09
271   Daryel Jeffers         M5054        27/47       26:02        8:24    8:24       52:11
272   Natalie Luchsinger     F3034        20/50       26:49        8:39    8:25       52:18
273   Patricia Barrett       F3034        21/50       26:50        8:40    8:26       52:19
274   Anna Raya              F2529        14/51       26:17        8:29    8:26       52:21
275   Daniel Brasel          M2024        10/14       26:27        8:32    8:26       52:22
276   Joshua Sun             M2529        21/31       26:36        8:35    8:26       52:23
277   Andy Feliksiak         M4044        23/37       25:30        8:14    8:26       52:24
278   Gerry Bustos           M5054        28/47       26:04        8:25    8:27       52:25
279   Lisa Vaughn            F5054         5/18       25:53        8:21    8:27       52:28
280   Brian Rolf             M4549        17/30       25:59        8:23    8:28       52:32
281   Ginger Grissom         F3539         8/48       26:15        8:28    8:28       52:32
282   Shawn Sigler           M3034        25/38       26:01        8:24    8:28       52:35
283   MacKenzee Lewis        F3034        22/50       25:46        8:19    8:28       52:36
284   Mario Peterson         CLYDE        17/48       25:00        8:04    8:29       52:38
285   Rita Schaeffer         F6064          1/7       26:29        8:33    8:29       52:38
286   Todd Swift             M4044        24/37       26:22        8:31    8:30       52:44
287   Michelle Posten        F4044         6/27       26:25        8:32    8:30       52:45
288   Andrew Sivertsen       M3034        26/38       25:41        8:18    8:30       52:46
289   Ashley Friedland       F2024        10/21       25:42        8:18    8:30       52:47
290   Brian Mann             M3539        27/36       26:33        8:34    8:30       52:48
291   Kathleen Schmitt       F6064          2/7       26:05        8:25    8:30       52:49
292   Paul Gilbert           M5559        13/30       26:03        8:24    8:30       52:49
293   Jenna Murphy           F2529        15/51       27:25        8:51    8:31       52:50
294   Stephanie Stephenson   F4044         7/27       27:06        8:45    8:31       52:51
295   Carrie Ham             F3034        23/50       27:01        8:43    8:31       52:52
296   Bill Lewis             M5054        29/47       26:07        8:26    8:31       52:55
297   David Moore            M5054        30/47       27:13        8:47    8:32       52:58
298   Penny Jagers           F4549         8/29       26:30        8:33    8:32       53:01
299   Jeanette Dawson        F4549         9/29       26:25        8:32    8:33       53:02
300   Sue Bizarri            F4549        10/29       26:06        8:25    8:33       53:04
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301   Robert Loch            M5559        14/30       26:44        8:38    8:33       53:07
302   Jill Scharpman         M4044        25/37       26:08        8:26    8:34       53:10
303   Kelby Lanning          M2529        22/31       26:34        8:34    8:34       53:10
304   Craig Foster           M6064         7/18       26:52        8:40    8:34       53:12
305   Gregory Karlovits      M2529        23/31       26:07        8:26    8:34       53:13
306   Ed Herrera             M2529        24/31       26:20        8:30    8:34       53:13
307   Tom Waterman           M5054        31/47       25:52        8:21    8:36       53:21
308   Cale Raisbeck          M2529        25/31       26:38        8:36    8:36       53:21
309   Morgan Waterman        F1519         2/14       25:52        8:21    8:36       53:21
310   Monica Allbaugh        F3539         9/48       26:12        8:27    8:36       53:22
311   Vincent Lind           M2529        26/31       26:38        8:36    8:36       53:23
312   Richard Bullard        M6064         8/18       27:21        8:50    8:36       53:25
313   Lisa Volk              F4044         8/27       27:03        8:44    8:36       53:26
314   Tiffany Fetes          F3539        10/48       27:03        8:44    8:36       53:26
315   Ben Porter             M2529        27/31       27:29        8:52    8:36       53:27
316   Chris Martin           CLYDE        18/48       26:31        8:33    8:37       53:27
317   Ben Stohl              M5054        32/47       27:06        8:45    8:37       53:27
318   Adrienne Zimmer        F2024        11/21       25:58        8:23    8:37       53:29
319   Ian Happ               M3034        27/38       27:05        8:45    8:37       53:32
320   William McCullough     M5054        33/47       26:14        8:28    8:37       53:32
321   Jeff Snicker           M5054        34/47       26:49        8:39    8:37       53:32
322   Tim Milroy             M5054        35/47       27:35        8:54    8:38       53:35
323   Ashlee Kuffler         F2529        16/51       26:20        8:30    8:38       53:37
324   Norman Heiser          M6064         9/18       27:35        8:54    8:38       53:37
325   Shelley Whitmire       F3034        24/50       26:18        8:29    8:38       53:37
326   Emily Imig             F2529        17/51       27:24        8:51    8:38       53:38
327   Kelly Maynard          F2529        18/51       26:33        8:34    8:39       53:41
328   Kristy Fuller          F4549        11/29       26:45        8:38    8:39       53:43
329   Cindy Dewulf           F5559         2/14       26:54        8:41    8:40       53:46
330   Amy Shelangoski        F4044         9/27       26:45        8:38    8:40       53:47
331   David Fritz            M5559        15/30       26:17        8:29    8:40       53:49
332   Angela Pratt           F3539        11/48       28:02        9:03    8:41       53:52
333   Tim Grillat            M3034        28/38       26:30        8:33    8:41       53:54
334   Sara Verdick           F3539        12/48       27:28        8:52    8:41       53:55
335   Kyle Jensen            M4549        18/30       26:28        8:33    8:41       53:55
336   John Duffus            M5559        16/30       26:58        8:42    8:41       53:56
337   Michelle Payne         F2529        19/51       26:41        8:37    8:41       53:58
338   Jess Hale              F3034        25/50       27:03        8:44    8:42       54:02
339   Lori Sindelar          F5054         6/18       27:16        8:48    8:42       54:02
340   Jodee Tippet           F4044        10/27       27:06        8:45    8:43       54:05
341   Meng Ly                M6569         3/10       26:22        8:30    8:43       54:09
342   Debby Clydesdale       F4044        11/27       27:04        8:44    8:43       54:09
343   Paul Schmior           M5559        17/30       26:09        8:27    8:43       54:10
344   Trent Scharpman        M0114          5/8       25:52        8:21    8:43       54:10
345   Mackenzie Rice         F0114          1/2       26:17        8:29    8:44       54:15
346   David Nino             M3034        29/38       26:09        8:27    8:45       54:18
347   Jessica Gianulis       F3539        13/48       27:20        8:49    8:46       54:27
348   Greg Weddle            M5559        18/30       27:52        9:00    8:46       54:28
349   Ray Porter             M6064        10/18       27:24        8:51    8:46       54:28
350   Gabriela Medina        F2024        12/21       27:04        8:44    8:46       54:29
351   Leslie Hird            F4044        12/27       27:15        8:48    8:47       54:29
352   Jenny Miller           F2529        20/51       27:18        8:49    8:47       54:33
353   James Doran            M4044        26/37       26:40        8:36    8:47       54:34
354   Kerri Maess            F2529        21/51       27:28        8:52    8:48       54:40
355   Meredith Bruster       F1519         3/14       28:53        9:19    8:49       54:46
356   Bill Taylor            M5559        19/30       27:59        9:02    8:49       54:47
357   Chastity Martel        F3539        14/48       27:28        8:52    8:50       54:48
358   Randall Buikema        M5054        36/47       27:25        8:51    8:50       54:48
359   Ann Marie Tessier      F4044        13/27       27:36        8:55    8:50       54:50
360   Tom Berg               M5559        20/30       27:06        8:45    8:51       54:58
361   Chris Ellis            M4044        27/37       28:02        9:03    8:51       54:58
362   Sarah Andrus           F3034        26/50       27:11        8:46    8:52       55:01
363   Monty Meyer            M5559        21/30       27:39        8:55    8:52       55:01
364   Kara Duquette          F2024        13/21       28:01        9:03    8:52       55:05
365   Vallerie Lynn          F4549        12/29       27:20        8:49    8:52       55:05
366   Amy Trosen             F2529        22/51       26:51        8:40    8:53       55:07
367   Ashlee Kingston        F3034        27/50       26:51        8:40    8:53       55:07
368   Michael Castel         M2024        11/14       27:50        8:59    8:53       55:08
369   Shawn Keeven           M3539        28/36       27:22        8:50    8:53       55:08
370   Sheilah Keeven         F3034        28/50       27:23        8:50    8:53       55:09
371   Betsy Wasser           F3539        15/48       27:15        8:48    8:53       55:10
372   Leslie Shuman          F4549        13/29       27:30        8:53    8:54       55:13
373   Erik Maitland          M4549        19/30       27:26        8:51    8:54       55:19
374   Jenna Howard           F2529        23/51       28:06        9:04    8:55       55:19
375   David Ramp             M4549        20/30       27:02        8:43    8:55       55:21
376   David Griffith         M4549        21/30       27:00        8:43    8:55       55:21
377   Naoko Matsubara        F3034        29/50       28:15        9:07    8:55       55:21
378   Marcia Verbeke         F3034        30/50       28:24        9:10    8:56       55:26
379   Lisa Nelson            F2529        24/51       27:26        8:51    8:56       55:27
380   Allyson Phillips       F2529        25/51       27:28        8:52    8:56       55:28
381   Michael Olvera         M3034        30/38       28:39        9:15    8:56       55:28
382   Johnny Hawkins         M4044        28/37       27:44        8:57    8:56       55:30
383   Marc Westerlund        M6064        11/18       28:38        9:14    8:57       55:31
384   Natalie Holstine       F2529        26/51       27:35        8:54    8:58       55:39
385   Donna Davis-Day        F4549        14/29       28:42        9:16    8:58       55:42
386   Paula Wikle            F5054         7/18       28:25        9:10    8:59       55:45
387   Patricia Boelk         F6569          1/4       27:44        8:57    9:00       55:51
388   Rob Woodall            M4549        22/30       28:19        9:08    9:00       55:53
389   Patrica Guy            F5054         8/18       27:58        9:02    9:00       55:54
390   Jim Turner             CLYDE        19/48       28:21        9:09    9:00       55:55
391   Jodi Kurtenbach        F4044        14/27       28:04        9:04    9:01       55:59
392   Jennifer Davila        F3539        16/48       27:43        8:57    9:02       56:04
393   Don Feldman            CLYDE        20/48       27:37        8:55    9:02       56:05
394   Nancy Van Hemert       F3539        17/48       27:38        8:55    9:02       56:06
395   Marcella Miner         F3034        31/50       28:51        9:19    9:03       56:09
396   Ernie Krist            M5559        22/30       28:13        9:07    9:03       56:13
397   Katie Hoeper           F1519         4/14       27:35        8:54    9:04       56:16
398   Joe Thornburg          M3034        31/38       28:51        9:19    9:04       56:17
399   Kylie Lembke           F1519         5/14       29:15        9:26    9:04       56:18
400   Molly Lembke           F1519         6/14       28:49        9:18    9:04       56:20
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401   Rick McGrath           M5559        23/30       28:25        9:10    9:04       56:20
402   Kimberly Wildman       F2529        27/51       27:25        8:51    9:04       56:20
403   Norman` Boelk          M6569         4/10       27:40        8:56    9:04       56:21
404   Danelle Kvapil         F3539        18/48       27:34        8:54    9:05       56:21
405   Julie Lundvall         F4044        15/27       28:25        9:10    9:05       56:23
406   Aaron Morrow           CLYDE        21/48       28:23        9:10    9:05       56:24
407   Ashby Donohue          CLYDE        22/48       27:12        8:47    9:06       56:30
408   Kyle Meuser            M2024        12/14       28:36        9:14    9:07       56:34
409   Clara Decoster         F6064          3/7       28:00        9:02    9:07       56:34
410   Kristy Thorburg        F4549        15/29       28:51        9:19    9:07       56:38
411   Harlan Chernoff        CLYDE        23/48       27:42        8:57    9:07       56:39
412   Jill Carr              F5054         9/18       28:15        9:07    9:09       56:46
413   David Degan            M6064        12/18       29:24        9:29    9:09       56:49
414   Sandee Millage         F5559         3/14       28:49        9:18    9:10       56:53
415   Marisol Trevino        F3034        32/50       28:04        9:03    9:10       56:53
416   Jennifer Radosevich    F2529        28/51       29:17        9:27    9:10       56:55
417   Greg Hoegner           CLYDE        24/48       28:09        9:05    9:11       56:59
418   Mike Brandau           M5054        37/47       28:36        9:14    9:11       56:59
419   Heather Shoesmith      F4044        16/27       29:05        9:23    9:11       56:59
420   Jami Kong              F3539        19/48       28:40        9:15    9:11       57:01
421   Missy Soliz            F3539        20/48       29:09        9:24    9:11       57:04
422   Becki Woodard          F4549        16/29       27:44        8:57    9:12       57:05
423   Dave Rutledge          CLYDE        25/48       27:32        8:53    9:12       57:05
424   David Deanda           M4549        23/30       27:57        9:01    9:12       57:06
425   Emily Price            F3034        33/50       28:22        9:09    9:12       57:09
426   Mike Mielke            M5559        24/30       29:25        9:30    9:13       57:12
427   Mark Shuey             M6064        13/18       29:31        9:32    9:13       57:15
428   Heather Dann           F3539        21/48       28:15        9:07    9:14       57:17
429   Dennis Reynolds        M5559        25/30       28:37        9:14    9:14       57:17
430   Jonathan Kurt          CLYDE        26/48       29:27        9:30    9:14       57:22
431   David Sandoval         M5559        26/30       28:44        9:16    9:15       57:28
432   Ruben Gonzalez         M4549        24/30       29:08        9:24    9:16       57:31
433   Julia Krist            F0114          2/2       29:33        9:32    9:16       57:33
434   Rick Hogan             M3539        29/36       28:44        9:16    9:16       57:33
435   Lindsay Doyle          F2529        29/51       28:11        9:06    9:17       57:37
436   Jamie Rich             F3034        34/50       29:13        9:26    9:18       57:44
437   Mark Lucas             M5054        38/47       29:14        9:26    9:18       57:44
438   Patrick Burke          M4044        29/37       28:36        9:14    9:18       57:46
439   Wayne Johnston         M4549        25/30       28:52        9:19    9:19       57:53
440   James Fitzpatrick      M6569         5/10       28:34        9:13    9:20       57:56
441   Anita Schryver         F5054        10/18       29:25        9:30    9:20       57:57
442   Lisa K Snyder          F4549        17/29       29:25        9:30    9:20       57:57
443   Emily Speer            F1519         7/14       28:32        9:13    9:21       58:01
444   Dennis Jennings        M5559        27/30       28:38        9:15    9:21       58:04
445   Kerry Snyder           M5054        39/47       28:51        9:19    9:21       58:06
446   Paula Winter           F5559         4/14       28:18        9:08    9:21       58:06
447   Megan Maring           F3034        35/50       28:29        9:12    9:22       58:09
448   Fabian Gonzalez        M4044        30/37       30:07        9:43    9:23       58:13
449   Teresa Powers          F4044        17/27       30:07        9:43    9:23       58:13
450   John Lewis             M6064        14/18       29:08        9:24    9:23       58:18
451   Cynthia Taylor         F5054        11/18       28:36        9:14    9:24       58:19
452   Diane Reed             F4549        18/29       29:32        9:32    9:24       58:19
453   Daniel Wesemann        CLYDE        27/48       29:26        9:30    9:24       58:21
454   Carl Woodard           M5054        40/47       29:18        9:28    9:24       58:23
455   Tyler Hamerlinck       M3034        32/38       29:08        9:24    9:24       58:24
456   Jennifer Szymborski    F3539        22/48       29:02        9:22    9:24       58:24
457   Amanda Bonde           F4044        18/27       29:31        9:32    9:25       58:26
458   Jake Grundstrom        M3034        33/38       29:05        9:23    9:25       58:29
459   Erica Hohensee         F3034        36/50       28:22        9:09    9:26       58:31
460   Jessica Omelia         F3539        23/48       29:07        9:24    9:26       58:32
461   Alejandro Perales      CLYDE        28/48       30:06        9:43    9:26       58:32
462   Nicole Bussard         F3034        37/50       29:10        9:25    9:26       58:35
463   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F5559         5/14       29:12        9:26    9:28       58:48
464   Lindsey Holschbach     F2529        30/51       30:05        9:42    9:29       58:56
465   Jim Legare             M4044        31/37       29:04        9:23    9:30       58:57
466   Stephanie Garner       F2024        14/21       29:16        9:27    9:30       58:58
467   Angelica Anderson      F3034        38/50       30:06        9:43    9:30       58:58
468   Nick Sommers           M3034        34/38       28:51        9:19    9:30       58:59
469   Carrie Hatler          F3539        24/48       29:36        9:33    9:31       59:04
470   Eric Mitchell          M3539        30/36       29:43        9:36    9:31       59:06
471   Randy Thompson         M4044        32/37       29:30        9:31    9:31       59:07
472   Karl Lewis             M5054        41/47       28:32        9:13    9:31       59:08
473   Valerie Thompson       F4044        19/27       29:41        9:35    9:31       59:08
474   Nathan Papalia         M3034        35/38       29:31        9:32    9:31       59:08
475   Arion Cox              F3034        39/50       29:29        9:31    9:32       59:11
476   Nicholas Scharpman     M0114          6/8       26:48        8:39    9:33       59:19
477   Michael Whan           M5054        42/47       29:24        9:29    9:34       59:22
478   Kelly Hansel           F3034        40/50       30:28        9:50    9:35       59:28
479   Gerrod Herlein         M3034        36/38       30:28        9:50    9:35       59:28
480   Dennis Palmer          M6569         6/10       29:12        9:25    9:35       59:29
481   Gerek Fritz            M3539        31/36       29:40        9:35    9:35       59:32
482   Jennifer Neff          F2529        31/51       29:40        9:35    9:35       59:33
483   John Jones             M2529        28/31       30:56        9:59    9:36       59:34
484   Matthew Tucker         M4044        33/37       30:20        9:47    9:36       59:34
485   Timothy Tigges         M5054        43/47       30:20        9:47    9:36       59:37
486   Jessica Temple         F2529        32/51       29:07        9:24    9:37       59:40
487   Duane Franzen          CLYDE        29/48       29:28        9:31    9:38       59:47
488   Sherry Bell            F3034        41/50       29:44        9:36    9:38       59:51
489   Patrick Tevenan        M2024        13/14       30:49        9:57    9:39       59:55
490   Erin Davis             F2024        15/21       30:50        9:57    9:39       59:55
491   Melissa Burant         ATHENA         1/7       29:30        9:31    9:39       59:55
492   Denise Schroeder       F5559         6/14       29:19        9:28    9:39       59:55
493   Bryan Kammer           M3034        37/38       29:44        9:36    9:39       59:57
494   Jo Faris               F6064          4/7       30:38        9:53    9:40       59:58
495   Marisa Hayden          F3539        25/48       29:55        9:39    9:40     1:00:02
496   Amanda Fuhrmeister     F2024        16/21       30:56        9:59    9:40     1:00:03
497   Kaneta Keller          F1519         8/14       31:31       10:10    9:42     1:00:11
498   Melissa Preston        F3539        26/48       30:19        9:47    9:42     1:00:12
499   Greg Ryckaert          M4549        26/30       29:03        9:23    9:42     1:00:17
500   Steve Long             M4549        27/30       31:39       10:13    9:43     1:00:22
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501   Bob Waterman           CLYDE        30/48       31:04       10:02    9:45     1:00:32
502   Jeanene Gamer          F5559         7/14       30:14        9:45    9:46     1:00:37
503   Kathy Newkirk          F5559         8/14       30:33        9:52    9:47     1:00:45
504   Abiel Herrera          M4044        34/37       30:24        9:49    9:48     1:00:51
505   John Roper             CLYDE        31/48       29:20        9:28    9:48     1:00:54
506   Michael Matzen         CLYDE        32/48       30:03        9:42    9:49     1:00:55
507   Laura Snook            F4549        19/29       30:23        9:48    9:49     1:00:59
508   Albert Anderson III    M5054        44/47       29:53        9:39    9:50     1:01:04
509   Shawna Swift           F3539        27/48       30:38        9:53    9:50     1:01:05
510   Marc Filby             M4044        35/37       30:19        9:47    9:50     1:01:06
511   Austin Shoemaker       M0114          7/8       29:27        9:30    9:51     1:01:10
512   Samuel Stawicki        CLYDE        33/48       30:51        9:57    9:51     1:01:12
513   Mark Dann              M4549        28/30       29:43        9:36    9:52     1:01:15
514   Tegan Schmidt          F3539        28/48       30:13        9:45    9:53     1:01:21
515   Chris Hayes            F4549        20/29       30:03        9:42    9:53     1:01:24
516   Danielle Dedecker      F1519         9/14       30:49        9:57    9:54     1:01:31
517   Adam Holland           CLYDE        34/48       30:46        9:56    9:56     1:01:40
518   Amy Paul               F3539        29/48       30:19        9:47    9:58     1:01:53
519   Bridget Kramer         F2529        33/51       31:26       10:09    9:58     1:01:54
520   Jessica Koss           F2529        34/51       30:10        9:44    9:58     1:01:54
521   Megan Wangler          F2024        17/21       30:47        9:56   10:00     1:02:04
522   Tom Phillis            M4549        29/30       30:46        9:56   10:00     1:02:05
523   Paul Swinburn          M4044        36/37       30:46        9:56   10:00     1:02:05
524   Nancy Shell            F6064          5/7       30:34        9:52   10:00     1:02:07
525   Abby Sturtzer          F1519        10/14       31:16       10:05   10:00     1:02:08
526   Jordan Peters          M1519        18/18       31:16       10:06   10:00     1:02:08
527   Tamar Grimm            F3034        42/50       30:21        9:48   10:01     1:02:10
528   Alma Brunson           F4044        20/27       31:17       10:06   10:01     1:02:10
529   Shawn Harden           CLYDE        35/48       30:44        9:55   10:01     1:02:12
530   Erica Mooney           F4044        21/27       32:08       10:22   10:01     1:02:15
531   Deckle McLean          M7074          3/3       31:15       10:05   10:03     1:02:25
532   Tim Tupper             M5054        45/47       31:47       10:16   10:05     1:02:35
533   Sara Swisher           F3539        30/48       30:55        9:59   10:06     1:02:41
534   Cole Pouliot           CLYDE        36/48       29:59        9:41   10:06     1:02:42
535   Jennifer Atzen         F3539        31/48       31:09       10:03   10:07     1:02:48
536   Heather Hofmann        F3539        32/48       31:15       10:05   10:07     1:02:52
537   Don Eisentrager        M6569         7/10       31:10       10:04   10:09     1:02:59
538   Joe Mastanduno         M4549        30/30       30:55        9:59   10:11     1:03:12
539   Stephanie Schebler     F2529        35/51       32:06       10:22   10:12     1:03:23
540   Evon Hall              F2529        36/51       30:49        9:57   10:13     1:03:24
541   Jim Lewis              M6064        15/18       32:22       10:27   10:14     1:03:31
542   Amanda Graf            F2529        37/51       31:29       10:10   10:14     1:03:31
543   Cusi Graf              F5054        12/18       31:29       10:10   10:14     1:03:32
544   Lloyd Ihrig            M6064        16/18       31:26       10:09   10:14     1:03:34
545   Katherine Teel         F5559         9/14       31:08       10:03   10:15     1:03:37
546   Sandy Robertson        F3034        43/50       32:36       10:31   10:15     1:03:41
547   Marta Sindelar         F1519        11/14       32:43       10:34   10:16     1:03:44
548   Beth Nordby            F3539        33/48       31:22       10:08   10:18     1:04:00
549   Cyndi Roberts          F3539        34/48       31:49       10:16   10:19     1:04:06
550   Patrick Young          CLYDE        37/48       31:56       10:18   10:20     1:04:07
551   Tom Ott                M6064        17/18       30:42        9:54   10:20     1:04:09
552   Stephanie Paxton       F3539        35/48       31:37       10:12   10:20     1:04:13
553   Jenna Rupprecht        F3539        36/48       32:04       10:21   10:21     1:04:14
554   Gary Newkirk           M6569         8/10       33:23       10:46   10:21     1:04:16
555   Pat Flaherty           M5559        28/30       31:35       10:12   10:22     1:04:21
556   Cynthia Krist          F4044        22/27       32:06       10:22   10:22     1:04:21
557   Unknown Runner         M????          2/2       33:19       10:45   10:22     1:04:23
558   Sirwalter Richardson   CLYDE        38/48       31:23       10:08   10:25     1:04:39
559   Kim Hoover             F3034        44/50       31:56       10:18   10:25     1:04:44
560   Andrew Davis           CLYDE        39/48       31:23       10:08   10:26     1:04:48
561   Jennifer Cutkomp       F3539        37/48       31:21       10:07   10:27     1:04:56
562   Joyce Reynolds         F5559        10/14       32:32       10:30   10:28     1:04:57
563   Carol Knight           F4549        21/29       32:24       10:27   10:30     1:05:10
564   Judy Teeple            F7074          1/1       32:22       10:27   10:30     1:05:14
565   Galinda Miller         F3539        38/48       33:09       10:42   10:31     1:05:16
566   Debra Crowl            F5559        11/14       32:09       10:23   10:32     1:05:22
567   Miguel Perez           CLYDE        40/48       31:59       10:19   10:32     1:05:24
568   Gabi Watkins-Schoenig  F1519        12/14       31:22       10:07   10:32     1:05:25
569   Rebecca Schoenig       F4044        23/27       31:22       10:07   10:34     1:05:35
570   Julie Keith            F3034        45/50       31:23       10:08   10:34     1:05:36
571   Kirk Mossage           CLYDE        41/48       34:57       11:17   10:34     1:05:39
572   Joshua Shipley         M0114          8/8       31:26       10:09   10:35     1:05:40
573   Jeffrey Reynolds       M3539        32/36       32:37       10:32   10:37     1:05:55
574   Martha Reynolds        F3539        39/48       32:38       10:32   10:37     1:05:55
575   Beth Ellicott          F4549        22/29       33:15       10:44   10:37     1:05:58
576   Mike Hetrick           M5054        46/47       33:25       10:47   10:39     1:06:06
577   Rebecca Stevens        ATHENA         2/7       33:02       10:40   10:39     1:06:09
578   Daniel Kedley          CLYDE        42/48       30:36        9:53   10:39     1:06:11
579   Nicholas Larson        M2024        14/14       31:44       10:15   10:40     1:06:13
580   Ashley Pfeil           F2024        18/21       33:05       10:41   10:40     1:06:13
581   Timothy Tilp           CLYDE        43/48       33:33       10:50   10:41     1:06:20
582   Kay Metzgar            F4044        24/27       32:42       10:33   10:41     1:06:22
583   Joe McMillion          CLYDE        44/48       33:14       10:44   10:42     1:06:27
584   Mathew Westfall        M3539        33/36       33:30       10:49   10:43     1:06:33
585   Amy Westfall           F3539        40/48       33:32       10:49   10:43     1:06:35
586   Sheila Castens         F5559        12/14       32:03       10:21   10:44     1:06:38
587   Heather Ramos          F3034        46/50       34:10       11:01   10:45     1:06:43
588   Brenda Morehart        F4549        23/29       33:40       10:52   10:45     1:06:43
589   Jasmin Ford            ATHENA         3/7       33:53       10:56   10:48     1:07:03
590   Donald Bawmann         M75UP          2/4       33:49       10:55   10:48     1:07:03
591   Heather Johnson        F3539        41/48       32:04       10:21   10:48     1:07:03
592   Joe Macksey            M5054        47/47       32:57       10:38   10:48     1:07:06
593   Katelyn Mendenhall     F1519        13/14       32:17       10:25   10:50     1:07:17
594   Elizabeth Hubing       F1519        14/14       32:17       10:25   10:50     1:07:18
595   Josh Franks            M3034        38/38       32:22       10:27   10:51     1:07:20
596   Maggie O'Malley        F2529        38/51       32:21       10:27   10:51     1:07:20
597   Justin Grau            M3539        34/36       31:27       10:09   10:54     1:07:40
598   Michala Mielke         F2529        39/51       32:35       10:31   10:54     1:07:43
599   Jean Roeder            F6064          6/7       33:19       10:45   10:57     1:08:00
600   Margaret Millar        F5054        13/18       36:34       11:48   10:58     1:08:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Betsy Kester           F2529        40/51       35:54       11:35   10:58     1:08:06
602   Kari Roberts           F3539        42/48       32:43       10:33   10:59     1:08:15
603   Barbara Monier         F3539        43/48       34:12       11:02   10:59     1:08:15
604   Bryce Matsuo           M2529        29/31       33:32       10:49   10:59     1:08:15
605   Jamie Belha            F3539        44/48       33:43       10:53   11:00     1:08:20
606   Elizabeth Green        F2024        19/21       33:53       10:56   11:02     1:08:30
607   Michele Stearns        F2529        41/51       33:54       10:56   11:02     1:08:30
608   Rebecca Young          F3539        45/48       34:50       11:15   11:03     1:08:37
609   David Schroeder        M5559        29/30       34:10       11:02   11:04     1:08:44
610   Erin Mahr              ATHENA         4/7       33:26       10:48   11:04     1:08:44
611   Cheryl Schroeder       F5054        14/18       34:11       11:02   11:04     1:08:44
612   John Gardner           M75UP          3/4       35:09       11:21   11:05     1:08:50
613   Chamroemn Kong         M3539        35/36       33:38       10:51   11:08     1:09:09
614   Glenn Blair            M6569         9/10       34:16       11:04   11:09     1:09:17
615   Rick Sundin            CLYDE        45/48       34:18       11:04   11:10     1:09:22
616   Lisa Morrow            F3034        47/50       34:12       11:02   11:12     1:09:34
617   Melissa Edkin          F3539        46/48       34:02       10:59   11:15     1:09:52
618   Jenna Frederick        F2529        42/51       33:37       10:51   11:17     1:10:04
619   Tricia Burnett         F5054        15/18       35:02       11:18   11:18     1:10:09
620   Kimberly Matteson      F3034        48/50       35:32       11:28   11:22     1:10:32
621   Gopal Kasichainula     CLYDE        46/48       33:35       10:50   11:22     1:10:34
622   Haylee Sommers         F2024        20/21       34:42       11:12   11:28     1:11:12
623   Leah Meier             F2529        43/51       34:42       11:12   11:28     1:11:12
624   Kassie Wollbrink       F4044        25/27       35:34       11:29   11:28     1:11:13
625   Brenda Screck          F4549        24/29       35:34       11:29   11:28     1:11:14
626   Kathryn Harris         F2529        44/51       35:20       11:24   11:29     1:11:19
627   Gwendolyn Lee          F3034        49/50       35:20       11:24   11:33     1:11:41
628   Esther Aguilera        F2529        45/51       36:03       11:38   11:34     1:11:48
629   Lance Kennedy          M2529        30/31       34:44       11:12   11:34     1:11:49
630   Gregory Swanson        M5559        30/30       34:50       11:15   11:34     1:11:52
631   Gary Hoegner           CLYDE        47/48       35:53       11:35   11:35     1:11:56
632   Julie Evans            F5559        13/14       35:46       11:33   11:35     1:11:58
633   Daryl Reitz            M6569        10/10       35:53       11:35   11:36     1:12:02
634   Jessica Long           F2529        46/51       36:25       11:45   11:36     1:12:04
635   Carole Salmon          F2529        47/50       36:23       11:45   11:37     1:12:08
636   Sarah Eshelman         F3034        50/50       35:44       11:32   11:38     1:12:15
637   Abbey Nagle-Kuch       F2529        48/51       36:04       11:38   11:39     1:12:19
638   Dick Fislar            M75UP          4/4       36:00       11:37   11:40     1:12:29
639   Mary Fislar            F6569          2/4       36:07       11:39   11:40     1:12:30
640   Marty Cowan            F4044        26/27       36:09       11:40   11:43     1:12:44
641   Maribeth Engen         F5559        14/14       37:18       12:02   11:46     1:13:05
642   Jennifer Geis          ATHENA         5/7       37:18       12:02   11:55     1:14:01
643   Matt Fischer           M4044        37/37       31:09       10:03   11:56     1:14:04
644   Shelly Fischer         F4044        27/27       31:10       10:04   11:56     1:14:05
645   America Bawden         ATHENA         6/7       37:06       11:59   11:58     1:14:18
646   Claire Vandevoord      F2529        49/51       38:40       12:29   11:59     1:14:24
647   Merredyth McManus      F4549        25/29       37:30       12:06   12:00     1:14:30
648   Sofia Simons           F4549        26/29       37:34       12:08   12:01     1:14:38
649   Brian Hall             M2529        31/31       32:07       10:22   12:02     1:14:42
650   Brook Dalmasso         F3539        47/48       37:25       12:05   12:02     1:14:43
651   Marc Dalmasso          M3539        36/36       37:26       12:05   12:02     1:14:43
652   Colin Mildred          CLYDE        48/48       36:34       11:48   12:03     1:14:50
653   Liz Eshelman           F2529        50/51       49:45       16:03   12:12     1:15:45
654   Elizabeth McSparin     F2024        21/21       36:24       11:45   12:16     1:16:09
655   Erin Hemm              F3539        48/48       37:22       12:03   12:24     1:16:58
656   Kathleen Nucci         F6569          3/4       39:44       12:50   13:14     1:22:11
657   Carol Fischer          ATHENA         7/7       40:20       13:01   13:25     1:23:22
658   Marian Stasukewicz     F75UP          1/1       41:45       13:28   13:38     1:24:41
659   Jacqui Plumb           F2529        51/51       42:34       13:44   13:38     1:24:43
660   Devin Howard           M6064        18/18       43:41       14:06   14:00     1:26:55
661   Madonna Novak          F6569          4/4       43:35       14:04   14:06     1:27:31
662   Davia Gallup           F6064          7/7       46:54       15:08   14:34     1:30:28
663   Diana Haynie           F4549        27/29       43:09       13:56   14:55     1:32:39
664   Kathe Hasson           F4549        28/29       49:33       15:59   15:47     1:38:04
665   Dorothy Hill           F5054        16/18       48:34       15:40   15:47     1:38:04
666   Marian Hudson          F5054        17/18       48:35       15:41   15:47     1:38:04
667   Pam Hendricks          F5054        18/18       49:35       16:00   15:47     1:38:05
668   Elizabeth Riley        F4549        29/29       50:54       16:25   16:42     1:43:41
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